
Miller Place to William Floyd Estate 
Waldbaum Shopping Center – Rt-25a & Yaphank-Miller Place Rd 

Miller Place to William Floyd Estate Cue Sheet.doc   7/6/2006 8:06:00 PM 
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This Ride Is:Flat       Rolling       Hilly  

 
Set Odometer to Zero at Parking Lot Exit 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
R Out of shopping center 0.00 0.11 
X Rt-25a 0.11 0.00 
S Miller Place Yaphank Rd 0.11 0.30 
BR Miller Place Rd 0.41 1.66 
S Mt Sinai Coram Rd 2.07 3.05 
X Rt-25 – right thru shopping mall 5.12 0.30 
L Mill Rd 5.42 3.88 
BL Mill at Sills Rd 9.30 0.26 
BR Main St 9.56 1.05 
R Yaphank Av (CR-21) 10.61 2.64 
L Horseblock Rd (CR-16) 13.25 0.49 
L Montauk Hwy (CR-80) 13.74 1.54 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
R Smith Rd 15.28 1.64 
L Ranch 16.92 0.45 
R Margin 17.37 1.12 
TL Robinwood (X Wm Floyd Pkwy) 18.49 0.09 
R Oakwood 18.58 0.26 
L Neighborhood Rd to end 18.84 1.93 

Handy-Pantry Deli 321 Neighborhood Rd (on left) 
L Park Rd 20.77 0.14 
R Into William Floyd Estate 20.91 0.42 

Follow exit signs when leaving 21.33 0.42 
L Washington Av 21.75 0.86 
TLR Mastic Beach Rd. 22.61 0.33 
TL Mastic Rd 22.94 0.47 
BR Robinwood 23.41 0.94 
X William Floyd Pkwy 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
R Quick rtght on Margin Dr 24.35 1.12 
L Ranch 25.47 0.45 
R Smith Rd 25.92 1.64 
TL Montauk Hwy (CR-80) 27.56 1.54 
R Horseblock Rd (CR-16) 29.10 0.49 
S Yaphank Av (CR-21) 29.59 2.64 
TL Main St 32.23 1.05 
R CR-21 33.28 1.52 
L E Bartlett 34.80 0.53 
R E Bartlett at Ashton 35.33 1.06 
BR W Bartlett 36.39 0.49 
L Middle Country Rd 36.88 0.21 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
R Church St 37.09 0.86 
R Oakcrest (past lake) 37.95 0.47 
TR Evergreen 38.42 0.18 
TL Middle Island Rd 38.60 0.61 
TR Whiskey Rd 39.21 0.55 
L Miller Place Yaphank Rd 39.76 3.22 
X Rt-25a 42.98 
L Into parking lot 

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 
 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road BL – Bear Left 
L - Left Turn S – Straight BR – Bear Right 

 


